
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

President's Speech
Concert and Karaoke

Bank of America
Youth Excellence Seminar Agenda

Monday, July 07, 2014

Alliance Forum
Business Lunch
Officer Elections
Cyber Bullying and Social Media Consequences
Grand Station for Bowling, Mini Golf, Laser Tag
Awards Dinner

Keynote & Dinner
Dance

Officer Campaigning
Hotel Breakfast
Horse Clinic
Announcements & Retiring Addresses

Lunch / Business Session - Speaker
Director Elections
Cultural Awareness
Cavender's

Director Campaigning
Hotel Breakfast
Horse Clinic
Introductions
Retiring Addresses
Activity Breakouts

Tuesday, July 08, 2014

Wednesday, July 09, 2014

Candidate Meeting
Interviews
Lunch
Chaperone Meeting
Reception at Texas A&M


