Bank of America Youth Excellence Seminar Agenda

Youth Excellence Seminar Agenda		
I		Monday, July 07, 2014
	10:00 AM	Candidate Meeting
	10:30 AM	Interviews
	12:00 PM	Lunch
	6:00 PM	Chaperone Meeting
	7:00 PM	Reception at Texas A&M
I		Tuesday, July 08, 2014
	7:00 AM	Director Campaigning
	7:00 AM	Hotel Breakfast
	8:00 AM	Horse Clinic
	9:45 AM	Introductions
	10:15 AM	Retiring Addresses
	10:45 AM	Activity Breakouts
	12:00 PM	Lunch / Business Session - Speaker
	1:00 PM	Director Elections
	2:00 PM	Cultural Awareness
	4:30 PM	Cavender's
	6:30 PM	Keynote & Dinner
	8:00 PM	Dance
		Wednesday, July 09, 2014
	7:00 AM	Officer Campaigning
	7:00 AM	Hotel Breakfast
	8:00 AM	Horse Clinic
	9:45 AM	Announcements & Retiring Addresses
	10:15 AM	Alliance Forum
	12:00 PM	Business Lunch
	1:30 PM	Officer Elections
	1:30 PM	Cyber Bullying and Social Media Consequences
	2:30 PM	Grand Station for Bowling, Mini Golf, Laser Tag
	6:00 PM	Awards Dinner
	7:00 PM	President's Speech
	0.00 DM	

Concert and Karaoke

8:00 PM